assessment _id

DUNDU-505000200
DUNDU-505002500
DUNDU-505002650
DUNDU-505002950
DUNDU-505003000
DUNDU-505003150
DUNDU-505003150
DUNDU-505003850
DUNDU-505004150
DUNDU-505004950
DUNDU-505005450
DUNDU-505005450
DUNDU-505005700
DUNDU-505005750
DUNDU-505005850
DUNDU-505007150
DUNDU-505007300
DUNDU-505007450
DUNDU-505007750
DUNDU-505007800
DUNDU-505008450
DUNDU-505008600
DUNDU-505009350
DUNDU-505010050
DUNDU-505010050
DUNDU-505010200
DUNDU-505010600
DUNDU-505011100
DUNDU-505012500
DUNDU-505014600
DUNDU-505014900
DUNDU-505015000
DUNDU-505016000
DUNDU-505016600
DUNDU-505016600
DUNDU-505017100
DUNDU-505018200
DUNDU-505018400
DUNDU-505018500
DUNDU-505019000
DUNDU-505019300
DUNDU-505019800
DUNDU-505019900
DUNDU-505022050
DUNDU-505022300
DUNDU-505022650
DUNDU-505022750
DUNDU-505023100
DUNDU-505023200
DUNDU-505023200
DUNDU-505023500
DUNDU-505023800

sale_id

2239744
2204047
2210733
1555195
2219123
797716

2213872
2082350
1049039
2214442
1548757
1568014
1519359
1510996
1564367
1503830
2220009
1581593
2180991
2219845
1573950
1524875
2220651
843994

1538239
2223499
2015770
2002698
2218949
2056663
2180191
2033580
1512970
833301

1532553
1500698
2065578
2015771
1560479
1500699
1500700
2229488
2029861
2100012
1534216
1572353
1057523
1568015
1568916
2218254
2231384
1521938

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.15
1.20
1.18
1.14
1.07
1.02
0.53
1.28
1.27
1.00
2.85
0.87
0.77
0.77
0.94
1.00
0.88
0.96
0.95
1.02
0.74
1.01
1.08
0.98
0.97
0.84
111
0.91
1.15
1.08
0.79
1.03
0.90
1.00
1.04
0.85
0.99
1.06
1.00
1.01
0.98
0.96
1.02
0.85
0.96
0.88
0.90
0.96
1.02
1.04
1.58
0.87



DUNDU-505028500
DUNDU-505029000
DUNDU-505031000
DUNDU-505032500
DUNDU-505034000
DUNDU-505034800
DUNDU-505065550
DUNDU-505065550
DUNDU-505065850
DUNDU-505066150
DUNDU-505067600

1575746
2226713
2182607
1557941
2192394
830221

2198087
2212634
2205743
2198049
2198088

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant

1.25
1.00
0.98
1.10
0.70
1.11
1.03
0.99
0.98
0.82
1.00



